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Maximilian 100m original
Clas. Apellidos Nombre Fed. 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 Total Des Obs

1º DE LA IGLESIA UGARTE FERNANDO VAS 2 4 2 2 86

2º RODRIGUEZ SAN JOSE NUNCI CAT 2 2 4 2 74

3º VILLAR VARELA LUIS ROBERTO AST 1 4 2 1 2 71

4º BALSELLS PINTO JORDI CAT 1 1 2 2 2 1 1 66

5º TRIQUELL VAL JOSÉ MIGUEL CAT 1 2 1 4 2 66

6º BARQUIN VILLEGAS EMILIO CAM 2 2 2 2 1 56

Maximilian 100m réplica
Clas. Apellidos Nombre Fed. 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 Total Des Obs

1º DELGADO SAENZ JOSE ANTONIO RIO 3 5 2 91

2º CASTRO DELGADO JUAN JOSÉ RIO 2 4 4 88

3º VALERO CARRERAS ANTONIO VAL 1 6 2 1 87

4º MARTINEZ ASIAIN JOSE ENRIQUE NAV 1 4 5 86

5º MARTÍNEZ SALVADOR MANUEL ARA 1 4 3 2 84

6º RODRIGUEZ PEREZ ANDRES ARA 2 1 4 3 82

7º JIMENEZ CARBO JOSE LUIS ARA 1 4 1 4 82

8º GASTAMINZA MURUZABAL PEDRO NAV 5 3 1 1 82

9º MAS MAS JOAQUÍN VAL 1 1 4 2 1 1 76

10º GUILLEN DOZ RICARDO ARA 1 1 2 4 2 75

11º SALVADOR GONZALEZ CARLOS IGNACIO AST 4 3 3 71

12º SERRANO GIL GABRIEL RIO 1 1 5 1 2 66

13º NAATANEN LIHAVAINEN REIJO KALERVO AND 1 3 3 3 62

14º ALBERT JIMÉNEZ JOSE MIGUEL VAL 1 1 2 1 1 27

Minie 100m original
Clas. Apellidos Nombre Fed. 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 Total Des Obs

1º DE LA IGLESIA UGARTE FERNANDO VAS 2 8 92

2º MARTINEZ ASIAIN JOSE ENRIQUE NAV 3 4 3 90

3º RISCO ESTEBANEZ JOSE IGNACIO VAS 2 4 4 88

4º COLMENARES DIAZ MIGUEL ANGEL GAL 1 6 3 88

5º GUILLEN DOZ RICARDO ARA 1 5 3 1 86

6º RODRIGUEZ SAN JOSE NUNCI CAT 2 3 3 2 85

7º MARTÍNEZ SALVADOR MANUEL ARA 1 4 4 1 85

8º QUECEDO DEL MONTE LUIS MIGUEL RIO 1 3 4 1 1 82

9º TRIQUELL VAL JOSÉ MIGUEL CAT 1 3 3 2 1 81

10º BARQUIN VILLEGAS EMILIO CAM 2 1 4 2 1 80

11º VILLAR VARELA LUIS ROBERTO AST 2 2 2 3 1 71

12º TORRAS ROCA JAUME CAT 1 1 5 1 1 1 67
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Minie 100m réplica
Clas. Apellidos Nombre Fed. 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 Total Des Obs

1º MORALES LAGUNA MARTÍN CAT 2 2 6 86

2º MARTINEZ SAN JOSE ANA ISABEL VAS 1 3 6 85

3º SOTES LAFUENTE SANTIAGO MIGUEL VAS 2 3 3 1 1 84

4º RODRIGUEZ PEREZ ANDRES ARA 2 3 2 3 84

5º JIMENEZ CARBO JOSE LUIS ARA 6 2 2 84

6º VALERO CARRERAS ANTONIO VAL 3 2 2 1 1 1 82

7º CERDAN MUÑOZ ANTONIO VAL 3 6 1 82

8º ALBERT JIMÉNEZ JOSE MIGUEL VAL 1 3 3 1 2 80

9º GARCÍA GINER GERARDO VAL 1 2 5 2 80

10º CABALLERO ARRANZ JOSE LUIS ARA 1 1 5 2 1 79

11º MARTINEZ CUEVAS LUIS FELIPE VAS 1 3 1 3 1 1 77

12º MAS MAS JOAQUÍN VAL 1 2 2 3 2 77

13º VILA CERDA HECTOR CAT 2 2 3 2 1 72

14º RUIZ MONTELIO YOLANDA RIO 1 2 4 2 1 67

15º NAATANEN LIHAVAINEN REIJO KALERVO AND 2 3 2 3 59

16º HERNANDEZ LAFUENTE GABRIEL RIO 1 1 1 1 25

17º FAU RUBIO XAVIER CAT

Walkyria 100m original
Clas. Apellidos Nombre Fed. 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 Total Des Obs

1º RODRIGUEZ SAN JOSE NUNCI CAT 2 1 1 2 1 43  DNF

Walkyria 100m réplica
Clas. Apellidos Nombre Fed. 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 Total Des Obs

1º MARTINEZ SAN JOSE ANA ISABEL VAS 2 8 92

2º VALERO BLASCO VERONICA VAL 3 3 4 89

3º RUIZ MONTELIO YOLANDA RIO 3 4 1 2 88

4º GRAS MARTINEZ CLAUDIA VAL 2 3 2 3 84

5º ILLESCAS RODENAS SANDRA VAL 1 4 4 1 76

6º VALERO BLASCO NATIVIDAD VAL 2 3 4 1 76

7º CORTÉS SALINAS IRENE NAV 2 4 2 2 66

8º VALERO BLASCO ALBA VAL

Whitworth 100m original
Clas. Apellidos Nombre Fed. 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 Total Des Obs

1º MARTÍNEZ SALVADOR MANUEL ARA 4 6 94

2º RODRIGUEZ PEREZ ANDRES ARA 3 7 93

3º DE LA IGLESIA UGARTE FERNANDO VAS 1 6 2 1 87

4º TRIQUELL VAL JOSÉ MIGUEL CAT 2 3 4 1 86

5º BARQUIN VILLEGAS EMILIO CAM 1 3 6 85

6º RODRIGUEZ SAN JOSE NUNCI CAT 1 2 3 2 1 1 77

LASO CASAS JESÚS PEDRO CAL  DNS

FERRE AGUILERA GERARDO JOAQUIN CAT  DNS
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Whitworth 100m réplica
Clas. Apellidos Nombre Fed. 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 Total Des Obs

1º RUIZ MONTELIO YOLANDA RIO 5 5 95

2º COLMENARES DIAZ MIGUEL ANGEL GAL 5 3 2 93

3º MARTINEZ SAN JOSE ANA ISABEL VAS 4 5 1 93

4º MOREO ARIZA RAFAEL AST 1 9 91

5º GRAS MARTINEZ CLAUDIA VAL 3 4 3 90

6º ZABALEGUI MARIN EDUARDO CAT 2 6 2 90

7º VALERO CARRERAS ANTONIO VAL 2 5 3 89

8º TORRAS ROCA JAUME CAT 3 3 3 1 88

9º SERRANO GIL GABRIEL RIO 2 5 2 1 88

10º ALBERT JIMÉNEZ JOSE MIGUEL VAL 2 4 4 88

11º MARTINEZ CUEVAS LUIS FELIPE VAS 1 6 3 88

12º MARTINEZ ASIAIN JOSE ENRIQUE NAV 3 3 2 1 1 86

13º SALVADOR GONZALEZ CARLOS IGNACIO AST 2 3 4 1 86

14º PONCE MARTINEZ DOMINGO AND 2 3 4 1 86

15º VILA CERDA HECTOR CAT 3 3 1 2 1 85

16º GASTAMINZA MURUZABAL PEDRO NAV 2 2 4 2 84

17º FAU RUBIO XAVIER CAT 1 3 4 2 83

18º GUILLEN DOZ RICARDO ARA 3 3 4 82

19º CORTÉS SALINAS IRENE NAV 1 3 4 1 1 82

20º SOTES LAFUENTE SANTIAGO MIGUEL VAS 5 3 1 1 82

21º MAS MAS JOAQUÍN VAL 1 3 3 2 1 81

22º HERNANDEZ LAFUENTE GABRIEL RIO 4 4 1 1 81

23º JIMENEZ CARBO JOSE LUIS ARA 4 3 2 1 80

24º VALERO BLASCO ALBA VAL 1 1 3 2 3 72

25º CERDAN MUÑOZ ANTONIO VAL 4 4 1 1 71

26º CORTES TAPIZ ANGEL Mª NAV 4 3 2 1 70

27º VALERO BLASCO NATIVIDAD VAL 2 3 2 3 69

28º CORCOLES BERTOLIN MIGUEL FERNANDO VAL 1 3 2 2 2 69

29º NAATANEN LIHAVAINEN REIJO KALERVO AND 1 1 1 2 2 3 68

30º PONCE MARTINEZ JUAN CRISTOBAL AND 1 3 2 1 2 1 67

31º FERNANDEZ MINGUEZ FERNANDO AST 1 2 2 1 2 1 1 65

32º CASTELLANOS ALAVEDRA JOSE ALBERTO SMA 1 2 3 1 1 55

33º RISCO ESTEBANEZ JOSE IGNACIO VAS  DNF

VALERO BLASCO VERONICA VAL  DNS
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